
TARIFAS APLICADAS FEBRERO 2019

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 568                    549                  3.971            2.894                799                   5                      30                             29.387                   -20.571               8.816                 

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                 1.097               7.943            6.309                1.742                12                    59                             30.497                   -12.199               18.298               

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                 1.555               11.252          9.359                2.585                17                    84                             31.132                   -4.670                 26.462               

Estrato4 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          12.283              3.392                23                    99                             32.757                   -                      32.757               

Estrato5 90% 3.599                 3.475               25.152          28.268              7.806                53                    187                           36.074                   32.466                68.540               

Estrato6 245% 6.534                 6.311               45.670          65.820              18.177              122                  340                           41.442                   101.533              142.975             

No residencial pequeño productor -                   

Comercial 2 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          52.150              14.402              2                      197                           50.336                   50.336                100.673             

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          30.846              8.518                57                    99                             56.481                   -                      56.481               

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          48.850              13.490              197                  197                           48.328                   48.328                96.657               

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          24.425              6.745                99                    99                             48.328                   -                      48.328               

Estrato1 -70% 568                    549                  3.971            171                   47                     0                      -                            17.689                   -12.382               5.307                 

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                 1.097               7.943            342                   94                     1                      -                            17.689                   -7.075                 10.613               

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                 1.555               11.252          484                   134                   1                      -                            17.689                   -2.653                 15.035               

Estrato4 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          569                   157                   1                      -                            17.689                   -                      17.689               

Estrato5 90% 3.599                 3.475               25.152          1.082                299                   2                      -                            17.689                   15.920                33.608               

Estrato6 245% 6.534                 6.311               45.670          1.964                542                   4                      -                            17.689                   43.337                61.025               

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          1.139                314                   2                      -                            17.689                   17.689                35.377               

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          569                   157                   1                      -                            17.689                   -                      17.689               

Estrato1 -70% 568                    549                  3.971            2.604                799                   5                      30                             28.423                   -19.896               8.527                 

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                 1.097               7.943            5.678                1.742                12                    59                             29.446                   -11.778               17.668               

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                 1.555               11.252          8.423                2.585                17                    84                             30.031                   -4.505                 25.526               

Estrato4 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          11.055              3.392                23                    99                             31.529                   -                      31.529               

Estrato5 90% 3.599                 3.475               25.152          25.441              7.806                53                    187                           34.586                   31.127                65.713               

Estrato6 245% 6.534                 6.311               45.670          59.238              18.177              122                  340                           39.534                   96.859                136.393             

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          46.935              14.402              2                      197                           47.729                   47.729                95.458               

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          27.761              8.518                57                    99                             53.397                   -                      53.397               
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TARIFAS APLICADAS FEBRERO 2019

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 568                    549                  3.971            6.394                1.766                12                    30                             44.299                   -31.009               13.290               

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                 1.097               7.943            12.788              3.532                24                    59                             44.299                   -17.719               26.579               

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                 1.555               11.252          18.117              5.003                34                    84                             44.299                   -6.645                 37.654               

Estrato4 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          21.314              5.886                40                    99                             44.299                   -                      44.299               

Estrato5 90% 3.599                 3.475               25.152          40.496              11.183              75                    187                           44.299                   39.869                84.167               

Estrato6 245% 6.534                 6.311               45.670          73.532              20.306              137                  340                           44.299                   108.532              152.830             

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          42.627              11.772              79                    197                           44.299                   44.299                88.597               

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          21.314              5.886                40                    99                             44.299                   -                      44.299               

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                 3.658               26.476          52.999              14.636              99                    197                           50.926                   50.926                101.853             

oficial 0% 1.894                 1.829               13.238          26.500              7.318                49                    99                             50.926                   -                      50.926               
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